. Bunde
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Ackermann, Shari 8 Calma 6 13:1
GER
Albsmeier, Carla 77 Serenity Spot On 2:1,3:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Alert, Joline 49 Sissi 884 3:1,13:1
GER
Altmann, Leslie 113 Doire Mhianaih Jimmy 5:1,6:1
GER
Anders, Emilie 106 Calou 7 7:2
GER
107 Coco Vanille
Barnasch, Nadine 142 Butze Buh 4:1
GER
140 Bye Bye Benita
143 Casino Grand National
S
141 Chacoons Dream Girl
144 Commander Cool S
145 Cool Cazaan S
146 Der Pferd
147 Lieschen Mller 9
148 Prinzessin Sofia die
Erste
Barnasch, Sophie 140 Bye Bye Benita 4:1,5:1,12:2,13:1
GER ) .
143 Casino Grand National
S
145 Cool Cazaan S
147 Lieschen Mdller 9
148 Prinzessin Sofia die
Erste
Becker, Jan 158 Céapten Spook 8:2
GER
159 Rilana 72
Behning, Sina 188 Call me Casallino 5:1,6:1
GER
Behrens, Maja 89 So Pretty S.R. 5:1,6:1
GER
Beiwinkel, Natalie 185 Caluna 35 5: 1, 6:1
GER
Bergmeyer, Kim Femia 134 Cassio 28 5:1,6:1
GER
Berlin, Sienna Sophie 136 Insterberg V 2:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Betcke, Anika
GER

Bodfeld, Kaja
GER

Bogatzki, Charlotte
GER

Borgstedt, Emilia
GER

Boss, Luca
GER

Brand, Kim Sophie
GER

Brinkmeier, Lale
GER

Broszat, Marni Geraldine
GER

Buck-Meise, Ewa
GER

Claasen, Carina
GER

Czech, Carolin
GER

Deumer, Sarah
GER

Ditsch, Alexandra
GER

Doering, Nele
GER

Dreischmeier, Emma Greta
GER

Pferde

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
99

201
202
203

57

118

74
75

229
230

105

44
45

119

127

50
51

100

15
16

185

155

225

Andrea 61

BEC Kim K
Clintissima H
Colored

Corral Giant
Donna 881
Fancy Girl H
Inselhof's Los Nardos
Labaan S

Lovely Lady Pezi
My Million Dollar
Ophelia 71
Star-Lotta H

Topp Less

Hermine 118

Bon Cavallinno

Brooklyn Boy

Fio Nero

Schlumfine

Joshua

Daiquiri 136

Diamonds Kiss

Diamonds Sky 3

Der Schimmel

Fay for ever

Maleficens

Salted Karamell

Famous Flip

Dicarda DB
Can't Stop 3

Caluna 35

Quantum Gold

Quantico 14

Startplatzreservierungen

6: 3

5:1,6:1

2:1,7:1

10: 1

4:1,5:1,6:1

12:1

2:1,3:1

13:1



Teilnehmer
Dreischmeier, Leni Antonia

GER

Dref3ler, Annika
GER

Droste, Jessica
GER

Dusella, Svenja
GER

Eikmeier, Jill
GER

Engelage, Ann-Kathrin
GER

Engelkensmeier, Mariella
GER

Engelking, Michelle Joyce
GER

Faulstich, Astrid
GER

Faulstich, Emily
GER

Felski, Dr. Michael
GER

Fischer, Anna Katharina
GER

Fischer, Carolin
GER

Freitag, Anna
GER

Freitag, Marie
GER

Friedmann, Denise
GER

Ganzemdiller, Stefanie
GER

Gawluk, Ewelina
POL

Gerdes, Michele-Sophie
GER

Grote, Sophie
GER

Guszausky, Frank
GER

GoORling, Annkathrin
GER

Pferde

224

121
122

87

62
63

180

92

170

88

179

179

222

11
12

120

223

223

22

78

205

166

90

169

19

Rauber Rudi

Cassandra 392
Diandra 50

S'Cada Gold

Die Donna UVH

HJK Sambalita

Da Costa's Delano

Cooper 249

Cassiano 15

Cascarla

Bella 1333

Bella 1333

Haleakala 2

Chico 922

Jazz Time's luck

Frieda Look

Carlson vom Dach 11

Carlson vom Dach 11

Despacito 2

DJ Cool

Sectum Sempra

Florence B

Vinzenzo R

Reddington

Dark Diamond 57

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1

2:1,4:1,5:1

5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1

2:1,7:1

11:1

2:1,3:1

1:1,2:1

9:1

11:1

7:1,8:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Halter, Julius Felix 17 Frederike D 5:1,6:1
GER
Hamberger, Gesine Linn 149 La Vie en Rose S 1:1
GER
Hansmeier, Sophie 52 Stalypsi Spring 11:1,13:1
GER
Hardekopf-Hartmann, Gerd 128 She’s mine 1:1
GER
Harland, Bernd 171 Shayenne 29 3:1,8:1
GER
Harvey, Christin 168 Noelle 29 11:1
GER
Hausmann, Katharina 112 Bazil 3 11:1
GER
Hegerfeld, Marina 69 Nea's La Bonita 8:1
GER
Heidemeyer, Luisa 176 Ida 108 9:1
GER
Heidemeyer, Paulina 176 |da 108 10: 1
GER
Hermann, Katrin 27 Secret's Stella 1:1,2:1,3:1
GER
Herrmann, Friederike 219 Urian 12 4:1
GER
Heuer, Carlotta 104 Darcy 30 11:1,12:1
GER

162 It's Casper 2

163 Schnullerfee
Heuer, Pia 161 Daddy's boy 10 5:1,6:1
GER

162 It's Casper 2
Horn, Isabel 26 Pedro 1142 2:1,3:1
GER
Horstmann, Leni 1 Holly 9:1
Huber, Gerda 54 GlUCksbringer 2 2: 1, 3: 1, 8:1
GER
Hunger, Lena 107 Coco Vanille 2:1
GER
Hunger, Lilly 187 Askato M 6:1
GER
Husemann, Theresa 59 Fayola K 2 1:1
GER
Honer, Natascha 101 Miracle Movie Star 3:1,8:1
GER
Hormeyer, Kirsten 20 Fabuleux 14 3:1,7:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Hisemann, Lisa

GER

Janetzki, Nora Marie
GER

Janik, Meike
GER

Josupeit, Clara Isabell
GER

Kieschnick, Daniela
GER

Kitzing, Luise
GER

Klasen, Thessa
GER

Kleemeier, Manuela
GER

Klees, Anika
GER

Kleffmann, Julia
GER

Knaack- Becker, Lea Inci

GER

Koch, Leni Christin
GER

Koch, Lilly Sophie
GER

Kruse, Carolin
GER

Kruse, Emma

Kriiger, Marie
GER

Kuhimann, Alina
GER

Kéchy, Anna-Karina
GER

Ladaje, Julia
GER

Laker, Nadine
GER

Lambrecht, Karlotta

Pferde

156

210

72

53

80

190

177
178

67

41

211

175

61

214
215

71

47
48

55
56

79

186

I love Iris

Flora Lys

Ramon 367

Camira 83

Hennessy 122

Fleur Mystique

Dr. EL
Nanu 113

Daydreamer KLT

Delano 130

Dancing Queen V

Quite Easy 17

Golden Dreamcatcher
2

D'Artagnan 170

Donantella R

Jacky 347

Selina

Classikgirl

Kodars

Salvador Joter

Farino A.K.

Final Fantasy A.K.

Cardi B

Just Gigi

Picco

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1

11:1

2:1,11:1

11:1,12:1

:1,11: 1

:1,11:1,12: 1

12,8:2



Teilnehmer

Lambrecht, Kathleen

Langer, Alina
GER

Linnenbecker, Leni
GER

Losch, Jessica
GER

Luersen, Mia
GER

Locke, Katharina
GER

Lickemeier, Emma
GER

Linstedt, Mona Carina
GER

Meisler, Emma-Lou
GER

Meyer, Wiebke
GER

Meyer zu Hoyel, Pia
GER

Mittelste-Heitkamp, Jasmin

GER

Méoller, Julia
GER

Moéller, Theresa
GER

Monikes, Stephanie
GER

Nagel, Daniela
GER

Obernolte, Enrica
GER

Oelmann, Carla
Ohntrup, Carla
GER

Ostermeyer, Achim
GER

Pferde

3

76

24

184

108
109

231

232

152

70

132

13

10

73

64

65

66

160

157

181

58

124
125
126

Picco

Clairence of Destiny

Ma Journée

Lieke B

Georg 53

Rathcoona Skoda

Commander 40

Dorotheus vom
Heithof

Tunja's Sarena

Diabelé

Ben 501

Denver 280

Dilana del Mey

Darion 4

Du Arc

Benito 235

Leon 547

Percy 267

Daiquiri Delight

Flrst Franjo

Sterling 43

Lou-Lou

Tabe's Didi

Quando 72

Réthemeier's Que Sera

Réthemeiers Quentin

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1

2:1,3:1

7:1,8:'1

9:1,12:1

2:1,3:1

11:1,12:1

5:1,6:1

10: 1

7:1,8:1



Teilnehmer

Paehr, Greta Johanna
GER

Palm, Aurelia
GER

Perder, Sarah Aileen
GER

Puttkamer, Lara von
GER

Puttkamer, Sandra von
GER

Pyka, Britta
GER

Pélke, Laura
GER

Pénnighaus, Birgit
GER

Rethmeier, Jessica
GER

Riechmann, Lena
GER

Riemer, Anna-Lena
GER

Riewe, Verena
GER

Roll, Luisa Marie
GER

Rohling, Linda
GER

Saak, Sybille
GER

Schafmeister, Emma
GER

Schafmeister, Janine

GER

Schlosser, Malina

Schmedt, Cosima Nike
GER

Pferde

23

227

138
139

153

116

14

103

83

221

40

36

37

38
39

140
141

204

110
111

212
213

209
207

206

207
208

98

FUrst Ferdinand 37

Gabalier 5

Ruby-Royal
Very Fine Lady 4

Quillip

Revolverheld 12

Ra'don Diego

Balian 3

Quasar 21

Flicka Fly

Finesto 3

Fips B

Romy Rose

Souvenir du coeur N

Timon van de
Guldennagel

Bye Bye Benita

Chacoons Dream Girl

Der kleine Lord 21

Pintados Sweet Honey

Romyreen

Altrido Goldy's Marijn
Le Pirate KS

Capper- U
Cloigen Flashjack

Cathe Schatzchen

Cloigen Flashjack

Cragganmore 4

Berti 28

Elle Danse SO

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1

7:1,13: 1

5:1,13:1

7:1,8:1

7:1,8:1

11:1

2:2,3:2

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1,7:2,12: 1

5:1,13: 1

4:2,13:1



Teilnehmer

Schmidt, Lucia
GER

Schnelle, Sabrina
GER

Schubert, Hanna
GER

Schubert, Lilly von
GER

Schumacher, Lara
GER

Schumacher, Sabrina
GER

Schoéne, Frieda
GER

Sierig, Joleene Ann
GER

Sierig, Kim Julia
GER

Sonntag, Sandra
GER

Steinmeier, Lucas
GER

Steinwald, Lerke
GER

Stell, Martina
GER

Stephan, Lea Marie
GER

StockhuB, Laura
GER

Stollmann, Marike
GER

Strototte, Jennifer
GER

Stiker, Mara
GER

Pferde

99

228

102

183

70

220

218

130

133

129

81
82

60

85

164
165

25
26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

117

46

172

35

My Million Dollar

Prince of Heaven

Claudius Aurelius

Whycucuna

Ben 501

Na Belle

Santana Gold

Flrst Cardino

Confido v.d.R 3

Cecilia 34

Disney vM

Isadonna

Feines Madchen Felice

Jadestern 2

Scarlett 698
Star di Brasil SBR

Nadir 96
Pedro 1142

Clara Himmel 3
Con Cuore
Heaven Rock H
Meraldo

Pius 40

Bright Diego

Carreras Royal

Little Caprice xx

Everybody"s Darling 2

Abernacci

Dantina S.

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,7:1,8:'1

2:1,3:1,7:1,8:1

12:1

9:1,11: 1

11:1

7:1,8:1

2:1,3:2,5:1,13:1

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Tammer, Antonia 216 Friulein Franzi 2:1,3:1
GER
Tebbe, Luisa-Antonia 167 Rosalie 294 7:1,8:1
GER
Tesch, Julia 18 Big Buddy 2 7:1,8:1
GER
Tholen, Marie 233 Tamino 245 9:1,12:1
GER
Thomaschky, Eva 104 Darcy 30 7:1,8:1
GER
Tiemann, Kathrin 150 Feiner Felino 3 3:1
GER
Veerhoff, Mila Levke 189 Feenspiel 7:1,8: 1
GER
Veerkamp-Rabbermann, Sonja 114 Lord von der 1:1
GER Steinegge

115 Virtuoso ES
Vetter, Henrike 154 Sam Sin Little Dancer  2:1,3:1
GER
Vetter, Jette 173 Baily 61 2:1,3:1
GER

174 Dramea
Vogel, Melina 123 Felino 71 1:1,2:1
GER
Voges, Pia 68 Claudius 66 5:1,6:1
GER
Vogt, Paula 42 Belissimos Bandito 2:1,3:1,7:2,8:2
GER

43 Sunshow T
Vollerthun, Pinja 84 Sansibar M 2:1
GER
VoB, Sophie 2 Dark Diamond 9:1
Volkening, Katharina 151 Sydneys special 3:1,5:1
GER
Volker, Pauline 226 Ceide Max 9:1
Wasmus, Carlotta 94 Chappi Chap 7:1,8:1
GER

95 Coco Choco

96 Colinus

97 D' Artagnon 5
Weber, Maximiliane 135 Hannes im Gliick 2:1,3:1
GER
Wefers, Juliane 182 lwalani V 3:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Weiser, Susanne-Maria 217 Jazzy Queen 8:1

GER

Welschlau, Emily 131 Mickey 9:1

GER

Wendland, Berit 137 Carlos 733 5:1, 6:1
GER

Wieland, Britta 91 Matador 242 3:1

GER

Wittenborn, Jil 93 Schatz 13 4:1,13:1
GER

Wuttig, Anika 86 Desperados 62 7:1,8:1
GER

Zapke, Finja 21 Lialott 5:1,6:1
GER

Zeller, Johanna 169 Reddington 2:1,3:1

GER



